Tekniska specifikationer : Ref. 234750

Number of inputs
Number of outputs
Optical inputs
Wavelength

Max. optical power
Channel passband
Insertion losses
Channel spacing

Optical return losses
Connectors

Optical connectors

PSU input voltage
Mains frequency

Max. power consumption
Current consumption
Powering per output
Max. output current
Operating temperature
Protection index (IP)

nm
dBm
nm
dB
nm
dB
dB
dB

Vdc
mA
°C

N

IN1 IN2 IN3
1510 1530 1550
26,9 26,9 26,9
1503,5 ... 1516,5 1523,5 ... 1536,5 1543,5 ... 1556,5
1,2
20
30
40
45
"F" female
SC/APC
110...230
50 Hz / 60 Hz
68
<1100
12
1100
-5...45
20

IN4

1570

26,9
15635 ... 1576,5
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